
COMM NW COR, RUN E 126.58 FT FT 
RUN N 76.22 FT, E 124.80 FT, S 1
TO C/L THOMAS RD, SW 125 FT, N 8

ROGERS SHIRLEY J
319 NW GERSON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05217-004
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1144/0524 2/21/2008 WD Q V 03 2,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH H THOMAS

SHIRLEY ROGERS
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305 NW GERSON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 1,137 73.3720 44.02 50,051 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 19,439

UOP 132 25 33 581

1,236 1,137 20,020

BAS= W48 S23 E25 UOP=  S12 E11 N12 W11$ E23 N23$.

BAS

48

23

25

23

23

UOP12

11

12

11

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 11 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.33 9,500.00 12,635.00 9,729


